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Case Study: Healthcare

Dexian Successfully 
Supports Conversion from 
Legacy Manufacturing 
System to SAP Platform

Challenge
The SAP implementation was 
behind schedule due to difficulties 
finding resources. The client sought 
consultants open to transitioning to 
full-time.

Solution
Within 24 hours, Dexian sourced the 
SAP Testing Lead. Within 21 days, 
Dexian sourced the SAP DBA.

Outcome
Dexian’s speed in filling these roles 
with highly qualified consultants 
paved the way for expanding the 
client relationship.

CLIENT:
A medical products manufacturer 
and distributor with a focus 
on education and supply chain 
solutions for healthcare.

LENGTH OF CONTRACT
6+ Months

PLACEMENTS 

9
Consultants

SKILL SETS
•	 Linux Systems/SAP Administrator

•	 SAP Cutover Lead

•	 SAP Testing Lead with S4/
Manufacturing Experience

•	 SAP APO Functional Analyst

•	 SAP HANA DBA

•	 SAP APO Functional Analyst

•	 MS Dynamics Developer

•	 Sr. Linux Developer

TECHNOLOGIES
•	 SAP S4

©
D

ex
ia

n,
 L

LC
. 2

0
2

3
  |

  4
3

2
0

18
8

4
0

8
D

ex
ia

n.
co

m


